

UZ GOSPODARESC

I.D.: 75397589

Data publicarii	15.11.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.462,69 RON - 1.462,69 RON

Descriere: COADA TOPOR: 2 x BUC 12.605= 25.2101 BATERIE LAVOAR: 1 x BUC 74.7899= 74.7899
RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2 : 2 x BUC 8.4034= 16.8067 COS CAUCIUC 42L: 4 x BUC 21.8488= 87.395
TOPOR FORJAT 1.5KG: 1 x BUC 64.7059= 64.7059 TOPOR 0.70G : 1 x BUC 42.0168= 42.0168
CONDUCTOR CURENT 1.5: 12 x ML 1.0924= 13.1092 COPEX 16: 10 x BUC 1.0084= 10.084
CLEME COPEX: 20 x BUC 0.6723= 13.4454 DIBLURI 6*40: 20 x BUC 0.126= 2.521 INCUIETORI
USA: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 BEC LED NEON: 1 x BUC 54.6218= 54.6218 AEROTERMA
2000W TEESA: 1 x BUC 58.8235= 58.8235 HIDROFOR AQUATECH 1200W 11.9LEI+TVA TV: 1 x
BUC 537.8151= 537.8151 GARNITURI: 2 x BUC 0.8404= 1.6807 MUFA HENCO 20: 2 x BUC
11.7647= 23.5294 REDUCTIE 1TOL-1/2: 2 x BUC 5.8824= 11.7647 SUPAPA 3/4: 1 x BUC
20.1681= 20.1681 REDUCTIE 1/2 FI 3/4 FE: 1 x BUC 5.8824= 5.8824 BURGHIU FI 5: 1 x BUC
6.7227= 6.7227 SURUB PAL 6*160/72: 30 x BUC 0.8403= 25.2101 DIBLU G FI 8: 60 x BUC
0.6723= 40.3361 SURUB PAL 6*100: 30 x BUC 0.4202= 12.605 VARF PZ2: 1 x BUC 4.2017=
4.2017 COADA GREBLA : 2 x BUC 8.4034= 16.8067 GREBLA PLASTIC : 2 x BUC 27.7311=
55.4622 CAUCIUC ROATA ROABA : 1 x BUC 40.3361= 40.3361 BRICHETE APRINS FOCU: 24 x
BUC 4.2017= 100.8403 OSB 12: 1 x BUC 79.8319= 79.8319 REDUCTIE 1/2 FI 3/4 FE: 1 x BUC
5.8824= 5.8824
